b
]ennifer@% ,,gzggl;%raylor@
w‘;:.:

—— ByACG Green Group, Inc.

SOFABED ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION (TOTAL 1 BOX)

www.jennifertaylorhome.com

N = =

Ax1pc Bx1pc Cx1pc Dx1pc E x 2 pcs Fx1pc
Gx1pc Hx 1pc Ix1pc Jx1pc Kx1pc
Lx1pc Mx 1 pc N x 2 pes O x 2 pes

Please read over the instructions, it will be a time-saver in the long run.

Note: Before assembly, please be sure to work on a soft flat surface to avoid any
damage to the finish.

Please leave bolts loosened until all bolts are placed before tightening completely.

Part# |Picture | Description QTY | Location Part# |Picture | Description QTY | Location
P Leg 7 | Embossed film wrap X © | Spring Washer @8 27 | Hardware Pack
Q Plastic Washer 8 Embossed film wrap Y Qé Metal Center Leg 1 Embossed film wrap
R "L" Wrench S5 1| Hardware Pack Z | &= | Wood Center Leg 1 |Embossed film wrap
S Bolt @8*50mm 6 Hardware Pack ZA "L"Connection Plate 1 Hardware Pack
T Bolt @8*40mm 7 Hardware Pack 7B «? |"L"Connection Plate 2 Hardware Pack
U Bolt @8*20mm 14 | Hardware Pack ZC | 2 |Screwdriver 1 |Hardware Pack
\Y% Screw 4*30mm 30 | Hardware Pack ZD ® Nut @8 2 |Hardware Pack
W Flat Washer ©08*22mm 29 | Hardware Pack ZE N\ | Spanner 1 |Hardware Pack
N
0)
A B
H H




0

Px7  Qx8 Rxl  Sx6

O i
A T Vx30 Wx29

LI BN

ZBx2 ZCxl ZDx2 ZEx1

Cx1 Dxl1 Nx1

5-2




crew in 100%

5-3



\

Pat to make it fluffy and assist with regaining its original shape.

5-4




20

19

7<A
\
E qvu

21

e

Thank you for your purchase.

5-5





